(2024F4R1BLEDOHAES L VIHREFICOVLT]

XKFREL HRBEOLMBDI-ODNDERTT, RV X FDOEBHEINTOWAVELESNI HREL ISWET

MET@mE L, 2024F4R 1B U RICHEFTFHRIMAOEDOY X b TF,

2024 F AR 1RLGEICMAE &, BEOEHFOHEIF. BHAOAMEMERET JHEREZS W,

W24FE3658F Y 1 MRS

2024%2R

TRaEfig (F50)

ZHEH HRESH HRTRE Mg #He) |IBRFRE GRIT)

1F DBA-2520P/A1 OPS1-BA2520P/Al 10,500|OP1-BA2520P/A1

5 DBA-2520P/A1 OPS5-BA2520P/A1 52,500{OP5-BA2520P/A1

14 DBA-X1230P/A1 OPS1-BAX1230P/Al 7,100|OP1-BAX1230P/Al

5 DBA-X1230P/Al OPS5-BAX1230P/A1 35,500{OP5-BAX1230P/Al

14 DBA-X2830P/A1 OPS1-BAX2830P/Al 14,300{OP1-BAX2830P/A1

5 DBA-X2830P/Al OPS5-BAX2830P/Al 71,500{OP5-BAX2830P/A1

14 DBS-2000-10MP/A1 OPS1-BS2000-10MP/Al 10,500{OP1-BS2000-10MP/Al
5 DBS-2000-10MP/A1 OPS5-BS2000-10MP/A1 52,500{0P5-BS2000-10MP/A1
14 DBS-2000-28/A2 OPS1-BS2000-28/A2 10,500{OP1-BS2000-28/A2

54 DBS-2000-28/A2 OPS5-BS2000-28/A2 52,500{OP5-BS2000-28/A2

14 DBS-2000-28MP/A2 OPS1-BS2000-28MP/A2 17,600{OP1-BS2000-28MP/A2
5 DBS-2000-28MP/A2 OPS5-BS2000-28MP/A2 88,000]0P5-BS2000-28MP/A2
14 DGS-10081/B1 OPS1-GS10081/B1 7,400|0P1-GS1008I/B1

5 DGS-10081/B1 OPS5-GS1008I1/B1 37,000]0P5-GS1008I/B1

14 DGS-1008P/E1 OPS1-GS1008P/E1 7,400|OP1-GS1008P/E1

5 DGS-1008P/E1 OPS5-GS1008P/E1 37,000{0OP5-GS1008P/E1

14 DGS-1008P-80/A1 OPS1-GS1008P-80/A1 7,400|OP1-GS1008P-80/A1

5 DGS-1008P-80/A1 OPS5-GS1008P-80/A1 37,000]0P5-GS1008P-80/A1

14 DGS-1008PTP/Al OPS1-GS1008PTP/Al 7,400|0P1-GS1008PTP/Al

5 DGS-1008PTP/Al OPS5-GS1008PTP/AlL 37,000{OP5-GS1008PTP/Al

14 DGS-1008TP/Al OPS1-GS1008TP/Al 7,400|OP1-GS1008TP/Al

5 DGS-1008TP/Al OPS5-GS1008TP/Al 37,000]0P5-GS1008TP/Al

1% DGS-1016L/A1 OPS1-GS1016LA1 7,400|OP1-GS1016LAL

kS DGS-1016L/A1 OPS5-GS1016LA1 37,000|OP5-GS1016LA1

14 DGS-1024L/A1 OPS1-GS1024LA1 9,500{OP1-GS1024LA1

5 DGS-1024L/A1 OPS5-GS1024LA1 47,500|OP5-GS1024LA1

14 DGS-1100-08PV2/A4 OPS1-GS1100-08PV2/A4 9,500|0P1-GS1100-08PV2/A4
%S DGS-1100-08PV2/A4 OPS5-GS1100-08PV2/A4 47,500|0P5-GS1100-08PV2/A4
14 DGS-1100-08V2/A1 OPS1-GS1100-08V2/A1 7,400|0P1-GS1100-08V2/Al
5 DGS-1100-08V2/A1 OPS5-GS1100-08V2/A1 37,000]0P5-GS1100-08V2/Al
14 DGS-1100-10MPPV2/A3 |OPS1-GS1100-10MPPV2/A3 17,400|OP1-GS1100-10MPPV2/A3
5 DGS-1100-10MPPV2/A3 |OPS5-GS1100-10MPPV2/A3 87,000|0P5-GS1100-10MPPV2/A3
14 DGS-1100-10MPV2/A3  |OPS1-GS1100-10MPV2/A3 13,800|{OP1-GS1100-10MPV2/A3
5 DGS-1100-10MPV2/A3  |OPS5-GS1100-10MPV2/A3 69,000{0OP5-GS1100-10MPV2/A3
14 DGS-1100-24PV2/A3 OPS1-GS1100-24PV2/A3 14,000{OP1-GS1100-24PV2/A3
5 DGS-1100-24PV2/A3 OPS5-GS1100-24PV2/A3 70,000{OP5-GS1100-24PV2/A3
14 DGS-1100-24V2/A2 OPS1-GS1100-24V2/A2 10,500{OP1-GS1100-24V2/A2
5 DGS-1100-24V2/A2 OPS5-GS1100-24V2/A2 52,500{OP5-GS1100-24V2/A2
14 DGS-1100-26MPPV2/A3 |OPS1-GS1100-26MPPV2/A3 27,900|OP1-GS1100-26MPPV2/A3
5 DGS-1100-26MPPV2/A3 |OPS5-GS1100-26MPPV2/A3 139,500{OP5-GS1100-26MPPV2/A3
14 DGS-1100-26MPV2/A3  |OPS1-GS1100-26MPV2/A3 21,000{0P1-GS1100-26MPV2/A3
5 DGS-1100-26MPV2/A3  |OPS5-GS1100-26MPV2/A3 105,000|OP5-GS1100-26MPV2/A3
14 DGS-1210-10/F1 OPS1-GS1210-10/F1 9,500/0P1-GS1210-10/F1

5 DGS-1210-10/F1 OPS5-GS1210-10/F1 47,500]0P5-GS1210-10/F1

14 DGS-1210-10MP/F1 OPS1-GS1210-10MP/F1 13,800{OP1-GS1210-10MP/F1
54 DGS-1210-10MP/F1 OPS5-GS1210-10MP/F1 69,000{OP5-GS1210-10MP/F1
1% DGS-1210-20/F1 OPS1-GS1210-20/F1 10,500{0OP1-GS1210-20/F1

5 DGS-1210-20/F1 OPS5-GS1210-20/F1 52,500{0P5-GS1210-20/F1

14 DGS-1210-28/F3 OPS1-GS1210-28/F3 13,800{OP1-GS1210-28/F3

5 DGS-1210-28/F3 OPS5-GS1210-28/F3 69,000{OP5-GS1210-28/F3

14 DGS-1210-28MP/F4 OPS1-GS1210-28MP/F4 27,900|{OP1-GS1210-28MP/F4
5 DGS-1210-28MP/F4 OPS5-GS1210-28MP/F4 139,500{OP5-GS1210-28MP/F4

6,500
32,500
6,500
32,500
6,500
32,500
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
25,200
126,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
28,200
141,000




(2024F4R1BLEDOHAES L VIHREFICOVLT]

XKFREL HRBEOLMBDI-ODNDERTT, RV X FDOEBHEINTOWAVELESNI HREL ISWET

MET@mE L, 2024F4R 1B U RICHEFTFHRIMAOEDOY X b TF,

2024 F AR 1RLGEICMAE &, BEOEHFOHEIF. BHAOAMEMERET JHEREZS W,

W24FE3658F Y 1 MRS

2024%2R

ZHEH HRESH

HRTRE

fRaEflitg (BiAD)

[BfRFRE (BRI

TRaEfig (F50)

14
54
15
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
15
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
15
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
15
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54

DGS-1210-52/F3
DGS-1210-52/F3
DGS-1250-28X/A1
DGS-1250-28X/A1
DGS-1250-28XMP/Al
DGS-1250-28XMP/A1
DGS-1250-52X/A1
DGS-1250-52X/A1
DGS-1250-52XMP/A1
DGS-1250-52XMP/A1
DGS-1520-28/A1
DGS-1520-28/A1
DGS-1520-28MP/Al
DGS-1520-28MP/Al
DGS-1520-52/A1
DGS-1520-52/A1
DGS-1520-52MP/Al
DGS-1520-52MP/Al
DGS-3000-10L/B1
DGS-3000-10L/B1
DGS-3000-20L/B1
DGS-3000-20L/B1
DGS-3000-28L/B1
DGS-3000-28L/B1
DGS-3000-28X/B1
DGS-3000-28X/B1
DGS-3000-28XMP/B1
DGS-3000-28XMP/B1
DGS-3000-28XS/B1
DGS-3000-28XS/B1
DGS-3000-52L/B1
DGS-3000-52L/B1
DGS-3000-52X/B3
DGS-3000-52X/B3
DGS-3630-28PCEI/A2
DGS-3630-28PCEI/A2
DGS-3630-28PCMI/A2
DGS-3630-28PCMI/A2
DGS-3630-28PCSI/A2
DGS-3630-28PCSI/A2
DGS-3630-28SCEI/A2
DGS-3630-28SCEI/A2
DGS-3630-28SCMI/A2
DGS-3630-28SCMI/A2
DGS-3630-28SCSI/A2
DGS-3630-28SCSI/A2
DGS-3630-28TCEI/A2
DGS-3630-28TCEI/A2
DGS-3630-28TCMI/A2
DGS-3630-28TCMI/A2
DGS-3630-28TCSI/A2
DGS-3630-28TCSI/A2

OPS1-GS1210-52/F3
OPS5-GS1210-52/F3
OPS1-GS1250-28X/A1
OPS5-GS1250-28X/A1
OPS1-GS1250-28XMP/Al
OPS5-GS1250-28XMP/A1
OPS1-GS1250-52X/A1
OPS5-GS1250-52X/A1
OPS1-GS1250-52XMP/Al
OPS5-GS1250-52XMP/A1
OPS1-GS1520-28/A1
OPS5-GS1520-28/A1
OPS1-GS1520-28MP/A1
OPS5-GS1520-28MP/Al
OPS1-GS1520-52/A1
OPS5-GS1520-52/A1
OPS1-GS1520-52MP/A1
OPS5-GS1520-52MP/Al
OPS1-GS3000-10L/B1
OPS5-GS3000-10L/B1
OPS1-GS3000-20L/B1
OPS5-GS3000-20L/B1
OPS1-GS3000-28L/B1
OPS5-GS3000-28L/B1
OPS1-GS3000-28X/B1
OPS5-GS3000-28X/B1
OPS1-GS3000-28XMP/B1
OPS5-GS3000-28XMP/B1
OPS1-GS3000-28XS/B1
OPS5-GS3000-28XS/B1
OPS1-GS3000-52L/B1
OPS5-GS3000-52L/B1
OPS1-GS3000-52X/B3
OPS5-GS3000-52X/B3
OPS1-GS3630-28PCEIA2
OPS5-GS3630-28PCEIA2
OPS1-GS3630-28PCMIA2
OPS5-GS3630-28PCMIA2
OPS1-GS3630-28PCSIA2
OPS5-GS3630-28PCSIA2
OPS1-GS3630-28SCEIA2
OPS5-GS3630-28SCEIA2
OPS1-GS3630-28SCMIA2
OPS5-GS3630-28SCMIA2
OPS1-GS3630-28SCSIA2
OPS5-GS3630-28SCSIA2
OPS1-GS3630-28TCEIA2
OPS5-GS3630-28TCEIA2
OPS1-GS3630-28TCMIA2
OPS5-GS3630-28TCMIA2
OPS1-GS3630-28TCSIA2
OPS5-GS3630-28TCSIA2

27,600
138,000
13,800
69,000
27,900
139,500
27,900
139,500
38,300
191,500
21,200
106,000
38,800
194,000
38,800
194,000
53,100
265,500
10,500
52,500
10,500
52,500
14,000
70,000
17,600
88,000
38,800
194,000
24,500
122,500
24,500
122,500
35,200
176,000
70,700
353,500
81,400
407,000
63,800
319,000
60,200
301,000
71,000
355,000
53,300
266,500
53,300
266,500
64,000
320,000
49,800
249,000

OP1-GS1210-52/F3
OP5-GS1210-52/F3
OP1-GS1250-28X/A1
OP5-GS1250-28X/A1
OP1-GS1250-28XMP/A1
OP5-GS1250-28XMP/Al
OP1-GS1250-52X/A1
OP5-GS1250-52X/A1
OP1-GS1250-52XMP/A1
OP5-GS1250-52XMP/Al
OP1-GS1520-28/A1
OP5-GS1520-28/A1
OP1-GS1520-28MP/Al
OP5-GS1520-28MP/Al
OP1-GS1520-52/A1
OP5-GS1520-52/A1
OP1-GS1520-52MP/Al
OP5-GS1520-52MP/Al
OP1-GS3000-10L/B1
OP5-GS3000-10L/B1
OP1-GS3000-20L/B1
OP5-GS3000-20L/B1
OP1-GS3000-28L/B1
OP5-GS3000-28L/B1
OP1-GS3000-28X/B1
OP5-GS3000-28X/B1
OP1-GS3000-28XMP/B1
OP5-GS3000-28XMP/B1
OP1-GS3000-28XS/B1
OP5-GS3000-28XS/B1
OP1-GS3000-52L/B1
OP5-GS3000-52L/B1
OP1-GS3000-52X/B3
OP5-GS3000-52X/B3
OP1-GS3630-28PCEIA2
OP5-GS3630-28PCEIA2
OP1-GS3630-28PCMIA2
OP5-GS3630-28PCMIA2
OP1-GS3630-28PCSIA2
OP5-GS3630-28PCSIA2
OP1-GS3630-28SCEIA2
OP5-GS3630-28SCEIA2
OP1-GS3630-28SCMIA2
OP5-GS3630-28SCMIA2
OP1-GS3630-28SCSIA2
OP5-GS3630-28SCSIA2
OP1-GS3630-28TCEIA2
OP5-GS3630-28TCEIA2
OP1-GS3630-28TCMIA2
OP5-GS3630-28TCMIA2
OP1-GS3630-28TCSIA2
OP5-GS3630-28TCSIA2

26,700
133,500
23,000
115,000
29,700
148,500
26,700
133,500
40,200
201,000
23,000
115,000
35,700
178,500
38,700
193,500
53,700
268,500
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
35,700
178,500
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
32,700
163,500
73,200
366,000
88,200
441,000
68,700
343,500
56,700
283,500
71,700
358,500
52,200
261,000
49,200
246,000
64,200
321,000
44,700
223,500
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XKFREL HRBEOLMBDI-ODNDERTT, RV X FDOEBHEINTOWAVELESNI HREL ISWET

MET@mE L, 2024F4R 1B U RICHEFTFHRIMAOEDOY X b TF,

2024 F AR 1RLGEICMAE &, BEOEHFOHEIF. BHAOAMEMERET JHEREZS W,

W24FE3658F Y 1 MRS

2024%2R

ZHEH HRESH

HRTRE

fRaEflitg (BiAD)

[BfRFRE (BRI

TRaEfig (F50)

14
54
14
54
15
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54

DGS-3630-52PCEI/A2
DGS-3630-52PCEI/A2
DGS-3630-52PCMI/A2
DGS-3630-52PCMI/A2
DGS-3630-52PCSI/A2
DGS-3630-52PCSI/A2
DGS-3630-52TCEI/A2
DGS-3630-52TCEI/A2
DGS-3630-52TCMI/A2
DGS-3630-52TCMI/A2
DGS-3630-52TCSI/A2
DGS-3630-52TCSI/A2
DMS-1100-10TP/Al
DMS-1100-10TP/Al
DMS-1100-10TS/A1
DMS-1100-10TS/A1
DXS-1210-28S/A1
DXS-1210-28S/A1
DXS-1210-28T/A1
DXS-1210-28T/A1
DXS-3610-54SEI/Al
DXS-3610-54SEI/Al
DXS-3610-54SSI/A1
DXS-3610-54SSI/A1
DXS-3610-54TEI/Al
DXS-3610-54TEI/Al
DXS-3610-54TSI/Al
DXS-3610-54TSI/Al
DXS-FAN200/A1
DXS-FAN200/A1
DXS-PWRT700AC/A1
DXS-PWR700AC/A1
DEM-211

DEM-211

DEM-310GT
DEM-310GT
DEM-311GT
DEM-311GT
DEM-312GT2
DEM-312GT2
DEM-314GT
DEM-314GT
DEM-315GT
DEM-315GT
DEM-330R

DEM-330R

DEM-330T

DEM-330T

DEM-331R

DEM-331R

OPS1-GS3630-52PCEIA2
OPS5-GS3630-52PCEIA2
OPS1-GS3630-52PCMIA2
OPS5-GS3630-52PCMIA2
OPS1-GS3630-52PCSIA2
OPS5-GS3630-52PCSIA2
OPS1-GS3630-52TCEIA2
OPS5-GS3630-52TCEIA2
OPS1-GS3630-52TCMIA2
OPS5-GS3630-52TCMIA2
OPS1-GS3630-52TCSIA2
OPS5-GS3630-52TCSIA2
OPS1-MS1100-10TP/Al
OPS5-MS1100-10TP/Al
OPS1-MS1100-10TS/A1
OPS5-MS1100-10TS/A1
OPS1-XS1210-28S/A1
OPS5-XS1210-28S/A1
OPS1-XS1210-28T/A1
OPS5-XS1210-28T/A1
OPS1-XS3610-54SEI/Al
OPS5-XS3610-54SEI/Al
OPS1-XS3610-54SSI/A1
OPS5-XS3610-54SSI/A1
OPS1-XS3610-54TEI/Al
OPS5-XS3610-54TEI/Al
OPS1-XS3610-54TSI/Al
OPS5-XS3610-54TSI/Al
OPS1-XSFAN200/A1
OPS5-XSFAN200/A1
OPS1-XSPWR700AC/Al
OPS5-XSPWR700AC/A1
OPS1-EM211
OPS5-EM211
OPS1-EM310GT
OPS5-EM310GT
OPS1-EM311GT
OPS5-EM311GT
OPS1-EM312GT2
OPS5-EM312GT2
OPS1-EM314GT
OPS5-EM314GT
OPS1-EM315GT
OPS5-EM315GT
OPS1-EM330R
OPS5-EM330R
OPS1-EM330T
OPS5-EM330T
OPS1-EM331R
OPS5-EM331R

116,700
583,500
127,600
638,000
106,200
531,000
88,300
441,500
106,200
531,000
81,400
407,000
24,500
122,500
21,000
105,000
49,500
247,500
63,800
319,000
241,000
1,205,000
216,000
1,080,000
325,000
1,625,000
296,700
1,483,500
10,700
53,500
28,100
140,500
7,400
37,000
13,600
68,000
9,500
47,500
9,500
47,500
50,500
252,500
64,000
320,000
20,200
101,000
20,200
101,000
30,200
151,000

OP1-GS3630-52PCEIA2
OP5-GS3630-52PCEIA2
OP1-GS3630-52PCMIA2
OP5-GS3630-52PCMIA2
OP1-GS3630-52PCSIA2
OP5-GS3630-52PCSIA2
OP1-GS3630-52TCEIA2
OP5-GS3630-52TCEIA2
OP1-GS3630-52TCMIA2
OP5-GS3630-52TCMIA2
OP1-GS3630-52TCSIA2
OP5-GS3630-52TCSIA2
OP1-MS1100-10TP/Al
OP5-MS1100-10TP/A1
OP1-MS1100-10TS/Al
OP5-MS1100-10TS/Al
OP1-XS1210-28S/A1
OP5-XS1210-28S/A1
OP1-XS1210-28T/Al
OP5-XS1210-28T/A1
OP1-XS3610-54SEI/Al
OP5-XS3610-54SEI/Al
OP1-XS3610-54SSI/A1l
OP5-XS3610-54SSI/A1
OP1-XS3610-54TEI/Al
OP5-XS3610-54TEI/Al
OP1-XS3610-54TSI/Al
OP5-XS3610-54TSI/Al
OP1-XSFAN200/A1
OP5-XSFAN200/A1
OP1-XSPWR700AC/A1
OP5-XSPWR700AC/A1
OP1-EM211
OP5-EM211
OP1-EM310GT
OP5-EM310GT
OP1-EM311GT
OP5-EM311GT
OP1-EM312GT2
OP5-EM312GT2
OP1-EM314GT
OP5-EM314GT
OP1-EM315GT
OP5-EM315GT
OP1-EM330R
OP5-EM330R
OP1-EM330T
OP5-EM330T
OP1-EM331R
OP5-EM331R

122,700
613,500
137,700
688,500
113,700
568,500
83,700
418,500
103,200
516,000
74,700
373,500
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
50,700
253,500
68,700
343,500
254,700
1,273,500
224,700
1,123,500
329,700
1,648,500
299,700
1,498,500
23,000
115,000
29,700
148,500
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
70,200
351,000
88,200
441,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
38,700
193,500
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XKFREL HRBEOLMBDI-ODNDERTT, RV X FDOEBHEINTOWAVELESNI HREL ISWET

MET@mE L, 2024F4R 1B U RICHEFTFHRIMAOEDOY X b TF,

2024 F AR 1RLGEICMAE &, BEOEHFOHEIF. BHAOAMEMERET JHEREZS W,

W24FE3658F Y 1 MRS

2024%2R

ZHEH HRESH

HRTRE

fRaEflitg (BiAD)

[BfRFRE (BRI

TRaEfig (F50)

14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
15
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
15
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
15
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
15
54
14
54
14
54

DEM-331T
DEM-331T
DEM-410T/A2
DEM-410T/A2
DEM-431XT
DEM-431XT
DEM-432XT
DEM-432XT
DEM-436XT-BXD
DEM-436XT-BXD
DEM-436XT-BXU
DEM-436XT-BXU
DEM-CB100Q28
DEM-CB100Q28
DEM-CB100QXS
DEM-CB100QXS
DEM-CB100S
DEM-CB100S
DEM-CB100S28
DEM-CB100S28
DEM-CB300QXS
DEM-CB300QXS
DEM-CB300S
DEM-CB300S
DEM-CB700S
DEM-CB700S

DEM-Q2801Q-SR4
DEM-Q2801Q-SR4
DEM-Q2810Q-LR4
DEM-Q2810Q-LR4

DEM-QX10Q-LR4
DEM-QX10Q-LR4
DEM-S2801SR
DEM-S2801SR
DEM-S2810LR
DEM-S2810LR
DGS-712
DGS-712
DAP-X2810/A1
DAP-X2810/A1
DAP-X2850/A1
DAP-X2850/A1
DNH-100/A1
DNH-100/A1
DPS-200A/A2
DPS-200A/A2
DPS-500A/A2
DPS-500A/A2
DPS-520/A1
DPS-520/A1
DPS-700/B1
DPS-700/B1

OPS1-EM331T
OPS5-EM331T
OPS1-EM410T/A2
OPS5-EM410T/A2
OPS1-EM431XT
OPS5-EM431XT
OPS1-EM432XT
OPS5-EM432XT
OPS1-EM436XT-BXD
OPS5-EM436XT-BXD
OPS1-EM436XT-BXU
OPS5-EM436XT-BXU
OPS1-EMCB100Q28
OPS5-EMCB100Q28
OPS1-EMCB100QXS
OPS5-EMCB100QXS
OPS1-EMCB100S
OPS5-EMCB100S
OPS1-EMCB100S28
OPS5-EMCB100S28
OPS1-EMCB300QXS
OPS5-EMCB300QXS
OPS1-EMCB300S
OPS5-EMCB300S
OPS1-EMCB700S
OPS5-EMCB700S
OPS1-EMQ2801Q-SR4
OPS5-EMQ2801Q-SR4
OPS1-EMQ2810Q-LR4
OPS5-EMQ2810Q-LR4
OPS1-EMQX10Q-LR4
OPS5-EMQX10Q-LR4
OPS1-EMS2801SR
OPS5-EMS2801SR
OPS1-EMS2810LR
OPS5-EMS2810LR
OPS1-GS712
OPS5-GS712
OPS1-APX2810/A1
OPS5-APX2810/A1
OPS1-APX2850/A1
OPS5-APX2850/A1
OPS1-NH100/A1
OPS5-NH100/A1
OPS1-PS200A/A2
OPS5-PS200A/A2
OPS1-PS500A/A2
OPS5-PS500A/A2
OPS1-PS520/A1
OPS5-PS520/A1
OPS1-PS700/B1
OPS5-PS700/B1

30,200
151,000
10,500
52,500
13,600
68,000
30,700
153,500
37,600
188,000
37,600
188,000
9,500
47,500
7,400
37,000
7,400
37,000
9,500
47,500
7,400
37,000
7,400
37,000
10,200
51,000
20,700
103,500
66,700
333,500
52,600
263,000
13,800
69,000
37,600
188,000
6,900
34,500
10,500
52,500
14,000
70,000
10,000
50,000
9,500
47,500
10,500
52,500
13,800
69,000
24,500
122,500

OP1-EM331T
OP5-EM331T
OP1-EM410T/A2
OP5-EMA410T/A2
OP1-EM431XT
OP5-EM431XT
OP1-EM432XT
OP5-EM432XT
OP1-EM436XT-BXD
OP5-EM436XT-BXD
OP1-EM436XT-BXU
OP5-EM436XT-BXU
OP1-EMCB100Q28
OP5-EMCB100Q28
OP1-EMCB100QXS
OP5-EMCB100QXS
OP1-EMCB100S
OP5-EMCB100S
OP1-EMCB100S28
OP5-EMCB100S28
OP1-EMCB300QXS
OP5-EMCB300QXS
OP1-EMCB300S
OP5-EMCB300S
OP1-EMCB700S
OP5-EMCB700S
OP1-EMQ2801Q-SR4
OP5-EMQ2801Q-SR4
OP1-EMQ2810Q-LR4
OP5-EMQ2810Q-LR4
OP1-EMQX10Q-LR4
OP5-EMQX10Q-LR4
OP1-EMS2801SR
OP5-EMS2801SR
OP1-EMS2810LR
OP5-EMS2810LR
OP1-GS712
OP5-GS712
OP1-APX2810/A1
OP5-APX2810/A1
OP1-APX2850/A1
OP5-APX2850/A1
OP1-NH100/A1
OP5-NH100/A1
OP1-PS200A/A2
OP5-PS200A/A2
OP1-PS500A/A2
OP5-PS500A/A2
OP1-PS520/A1
OP5-PS520/A1
OP1-PS700/B1
OP5-PS700/B1

38,700
193,500
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
44,700
223,500
58,200
291,000
58,200
291,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,700
118,500
73,200
366,000
59,700
298,500
23,000
115,000
40,200
201,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
23,000
115,000
25,200
126,000




(2024F4R1BLEOFRES L UVIHREFICOWT]
XKFREL HRBEOLMBDI-ODNDERTT, RV X FDOEBHEINTOWAVELESNI HREL ISWET
MET@mE L, 2024F4R 1B U RICHEFTFHRIMAOEDOY X b TF,
X2024FAF 1B UBICMAZ A, BOBHOGEIZ. BEHAOIHREBEMIEEREZ ZHERZI 0,

W24FE3658F Y 1 MRS

2024%2R

ZRFEH RS AR TmE REME (HH) |IBRTRE R IREAEE (L5

15 DPS-800 OPS1-PS800 7,400|OP1-PS800 23,000
5% DPS-800 OPS5-PS800 37,000{OP5-PS800 115,000
14 DPS-CB150-2PS OPS1-PSCB150-2PS 7,100{OP1-PSCB150-2PS 23,000
54 DPS-CB150-2PS OPS5-PSCB150-2PS 35,500|OP5-PSCB150-2PS 115,000




(2024F4R1BLEOFRES L UVIHREFICOWT]
XKFREL HRBEOLMBDI-ODNDERTT, RV X FDOEBHEINTOWAVELESNI HREL ISWET
MET@mE L, 2024F4R 1B U RICHEFTFHRIMAOEDOY X b TF,
X2024FAF 1B UBICMAZ A, BOBHOGEIZ. BEHAOIHREBEMIEEREZ ZHERZI 0,

BRI~ 1THF Y A MRS

2024%2R

EREH WRES HRTRE FEmE @A) | IBRTRE GRiD Mg (F5D

14 DGS-10081/B1 0SS1-GS10081/B1 5,200/0S1-GS1008I/B1 17,000
¥ DGS-10081/B1 0SS5-GS10081/B1 26,000{0S5-GS1008I/B1 85,000
14 DGS-1008P/E1 0SS1-GS1008P/E1 5,200|0S1-GS1008P/E1 17,000
5 DGS-1008P/E1 0SS5-GS1008P/E1 26,000{0S5-GS1008P/E1 85,000
14 DGS-1008P-80/A1 0SS1-GS1008P-80/A1 5,200]0S1-GS1008P-80/A1 17,000
5 DGS-1008P-80/A1 0SS5-GS1008P-80/A1 26,000]0S5-GS1008P-80/A1 85,000
14 DGS-1008PTP/Al 0SS1-GS1008PTP/AL 5,200]0S1-GS1008PTP/Al 17,000
54 DGS-1008PTP/Al 0SS5-GS1008PTP/Al 26,000]0S5-GS1008PTP/AlL 85,000
14 DGS-1008TP/Al 0SS1-GS1008TP/Al 5,200]0S1-GS1008TP/Al 17,000
5 DGS-1008TP/Al 0SS5-GS1008TP/Al 26,000]0S5-GS1008TP/Al 85,000
14 DGS-1016L/A1 0SS1-GS1016LAL 5,200|0S1-GS1016LA1 17,000
5 DGS-1016L/A1 0SS5-GS1016LAL 26,000/0S5-GS1016LA1 85,000
1 DGS-1024L/A1 0SS1-GS1024LA1 6,900|0S1-GS1024LA1 17,000
54 DGS-1024L/A1 0SS5-GS1024LA1 34,500{0S5-GS1024LA1 85,000
14 DGS-1100-08PV2/A4 0SS1-GS1100-08PV2/A4 6,900]0S1-GS1100-08PV2/A4 17,000
5 DGS-1100-08PV2/A4 0SS5-GS1100-08PV2/A4 34,500{0S5-GS1100-08PV2/A4 85,000
14 DGS-1100-08V2/A1 0SS1-GS1100-08V2/Al 5,200]0S1-GS1100-08V2/A1 17,000
5 DGS-1100-08V2/A1 0SS5-GS1100-08V2/Al 26,000]0S5-GS1100-08V2/A1 85,000
14 DGS-1100-10MPPV2/A3 |0SS1-GS1100-10MPPV2/A3 10,700{0S1-GS1100-10MPPV2/A3 17,000
5 DGS-1100-10MPPV2/A3 |0SS5-GS1100-10MPPV2/A3 53,500{0S5-GS1100-10MPPV2/A3 85,000
14 DGS-1100-10MPV2/A3  |0SS1-GS1100-10MPV2/A3 10,500{0S1-GS1100-10MPV2/A3 17,000
54 DGS-1100-10MPV2/A3  |0SS5-GS1100-10MPV2/A3 52,500{0S5-GS1100-10MPV2/A3 85,000
14 DGS-1100-24PV2/A3 0SS1-GS1100-24PV2/A3 10,700{0S1-GS1100-24PV2/A3 17,000
5 DGS-1100-24PV2/A3 0SS5-GS1100-24PV2/A3 53,500{0S5-GS1100-24PV2/A3 85,000
14 DGS-1100-24V2/A2 0SS1-GS1100-24V2/A2 6,900]0S1-GS1100-24V2/A2 17,000
5 DGS-1100-24V2/A2 0SS5-GS1100-24V2/A2 34,500]0S5-GS1100-24V2/A2 85,000
14 DGS-1100-26MPPV2/A3 |0SS1-GS1100-26MPPV2/A3 17,900{0S1-GS1100-26MPPV2/A3 17,000
kS DGS-1100-26MPPV2/A3 |0SS5-GS1100-26MPPV2/A3 89,500]0S5-GS1100-26MPPV2/A3 85,000
14 DGS-1100-26MPV2/A3  |0SS1-GS1100-26MPV2/A3 14,300{0S1-GS1100-26MPV2/A3 17,000
5 DGS-1100-26MPV2/A3  |0SS5-GS1100-26MPV2/A3 71,500{0S5-GS1100-26MPV2/A3 85,000
14 DGS-1210-10/F1 0SS1-GS1210-10/F1 6,900]0S1-GS1210-10/F1 17,000
5 DGS-1210-10/F1 0SS5-GS1210-10/F1 34,500{0S5-GS1210-10/F1 85,000
14 DGS-1210-10MP/F1 0SS1-GS1210-10MP/F1 10,500{0S1-GS1210-10MP/F1 17,000
54 DGS-1210-10MP/F1 0SS5-GS1210-10MP/F1 52,500{0S5-GS1210-10MP/F1 85,000
1% DGS-1210-20/F1 0SS1-GS1210-20/F1 7,100]0S1-GS1210-20/F1 17,000
5 DGS-1210-20/F1 0SS5-GS1210-20/F1 35,500{0S5-GS1210-20/F1 85,000
14 DGS-1210-28/F3 0SS1-GS1210-28/F3 10,500{0S1-GS1210-28/F3 17,000
5 DGS-1210-28/F3 0SS5-GS1210-28/F3 52,500{0S5-GS1210-28/F3 85,000
14 DGS-1210-28MP/F4 0SS1-GS1210-28MP/F4 17,600{0S1-GS1210-28MP/F4 18,800
5 DGS-1210-28MP/F4 0SS5-GS1210-28MP/F4 88,000]0S5-GS1210-28MP/F4 94,000
14 DGS-1210-52/F3 0SS1-GS1210-52/F3 17,600{0S1-GS1210-52/F3 17,800
5 DGS-1210-52/F3 0SS5-GS1210-52/F3 88,000]0S5-GS1210-52/F3 89,000
14 DGS-1250-28X/A1 0SS1-GS1250-28X/A1 10,500{0S1-GS1250-28X/A1l 17,000
5 DGS-1250-28X/A1 0SS5-GS1250-28X/Al 52,500{0S5-GS1250-28X/A1 85,000
14 DGS-1250-28XMP/Al 0SS1-GS1250-28XMP/Al 17,600{0S1-GS1250-28XMP/Al 19,800
5 DGS-1250-28XMP/A1 0SS5-GS1250-28XMP/AL 88,000]0S5-GS1250-28XMP/Al 99,000
14 DGS-1250-52X/A1 0SS1-GS1250-52X/A1 17,600{0S1-GS1250-52X/A1 17,800
5 DGS-1250-52X/A1 0SS5-GS1250-52X/A1 88,000]0S5-GS1250-52X/A1 89,000
14 DGS-1250-52XMP/Al 0SS1-GS1250-52XMP/Al 24,800[{0S1-GS1250-52XMP/Al 26,800
5 DGS-1250-52XMP/A1 0SS5-GS1250-52XMP/Al 124,000|0S5-GS1250-52XMP/A1 134,000
14 DGS-1520-28/A1 0SS1-GS1520-28/A1 14,500{0S1-GS1520-28/A1 17,000
5 DGS-1520-28/A1 0SS5-GS1520-28/A1 72,500{0S5-GS1520-28/A1 85,000




(2024F4R1BLEDOHAES L VIHREFICOVLT]

XKFREL HRBEOLMBDI-ODNDERTT, RV X FDOEBHEINTOWAVELESNI HREL ISWET

MET@mE L, 2024F4R 1B U RICHEFTFHRIMAOEDOY X b TF,

2024 F AR 1RLGEICMAE &, BEOEHFOHEIF. BHAOAMEMERET JHEREZS W,

BRI~ 1THF Y A MRS

2024%2R

EREH WRES

HRTRE

fREflE (BiA)

BRFEE BT

R (F5)

14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54

DGS-1520-28MP/Al
DGS-1520-28MP/Al
DGS-1520-52/A1
DGS-1520-52/A1
DGS-1520-52MP/Al
DGS-1520-52MP/Al
DGS-3000-10L/B1
DGS-3000-10L/B1
DGS-3000-20L/B1
DGS-3000-20L/B1
DGS-3000-28L/B1
DGS-3000-28L/B1
DGS-3000-28X/B1
DGS-3000-28X/B1
DGS-3000-28XMP/B1
DGS-3000-28XMP/B1
DGS-3000-28XS/B1
DGS-3000-28XS/B1
DGS-3000-52L/B1
DGS-3000-52L/B1
DGS-3000-52X/B3
DGS-3000-52X/B3
DGS-3630-28PCEI/A2
DGS-3630-28PCEI/A2
DGS-3630-28PCMI/A2
DGS-3630-28PCMI/A2
DGS-3630-28PCSI/A2
DGS-3630-28PCSI/A2
DGS-3630-28SCEI/A2
DGS-3630-28SCEI/A2
DGS-3630-28SCMI/A2
DGS-3630-28SCMI/A2
DGS-3630-28SCSI/A2
DGS-3630-28SCSI/A2
DGS-3630-28TCEI/A2
DGS-3630-28TCEI/A2
DGS-3630-28TCMI/A2
DGS-3630-28TCMI/A2
DGS-3630-28TCSI/A2
DGS-3630-28TCSI/A2
DGS-3630-52PCEI/A2
DGS-3630-52PCEI/A2
DGS-3630-52PCMI/A2
DGS-3630-52PCMI/A2
DGS-3630-52PCSI/A2
DGS-3630-52PCSI/A2
DGS-3630-52TCEI/A2
DGS-3630-52TCEI/A2
DGS-3630-52TCMI/A2
DGS-3630-52TCMI/A2
DGS-3630-52TCSI/A2
DGS-3630-52TCSI/A2

0SS1-GS1520-28MP/Al
0SS5-GS1520-28MP/Al
0SS1-GS1520-52/A1
0SS5-GS1520-52/A1
0SS1-GS1520-52MP/Al
0SS5-GS1520-52MP/Al
0SS1-GS3000-10L/B1
0SS5-GS3000-10L/B1
0SS1-GS3000-20L/B1
0SS5-GS3000-20L/B1
0SS1-GS3000-28L/B1
0SS5-GS3000-28L/B1
0SS1-GS3000-28X/B1
0SS5-GS3000-28X/B1
0SS1-GS3000-28XMP/B1
0SS5-GS3000-28XMP/B1
0SS1-GS3000-28XS/B1
0SS5-GS3000-28XS/B1
0SS1-GS3000-52L/B1
0SS5-GS3000-52L/B1
0SS1-GS3000-52X/B3
0SS5-GS3000-52X/B3
0SS1-GS3630-28PCEIA2
0SS5-GS3630-28PCEIA2
0SS1-GS3630-28PCMIA2
0SS5-GS3630-28PCMIA2
0SS1-GS3630-28PCSIA2
0SS5-GS3630-28PCSIA2
0SS1-GS3630-28SCEIA2
0SS5-GS3630-28SCEIA2
0SS1-GS3630-28SCMIA2
0SS5-GS3630-28SCMIA2
0SS1-GS3630-28SCSIA2
0SS5-GS3630-28SCSIA2
0SS1-GS3630-28TCEIA2
0SS5-GS3630-28TCEIA2
0SS1-GS3630-28TCMIA2
0SS5-GS3630-28TCMIA2
0SS1-GS3630-28TCSIA2
0SS5-GS3630-28TCSIA2
0SS1-GS3630-52PCEIA2
0SS5-GS3630-52PCEIA2
0SS1-GS3630-52PCMIA2
0SS5-GS3630-52PCMIA2
0SS1-GS3630-52PCSIA2
0SS5-GS3630-52PCSIA2
0SS1-GS3630-52TCEIA2
0SS5-GS3630-52TCEIA2
0SS1-GS3630-52TCMIA2
0SS5-GS3630-52TCMIA2
0SS1-GS3630-52TCSIA2
0SS5-GS3630-52TCSIA2

25,200
126,000
25,500
127,500
36,400
182,000
7,100
35,500
7,100
35,500
10,700
53,500
14,300
71,500
25,200
126,000
17,900
89,500
17,900
89,500
25,000
125,000
47,100
235,500
57,900
289,500
43,600
218,000
40,000
200,000
51,000
255,000
36,400
182,000
36,400
182,000
43,800
219,000
36,200
181,000
79,800
399,000
87,100
435,500
72,600
363,000
61,400
307,000
72,600
363,000
54,500
272,500

0S1-GS1520-28MP/Al
0S5-GS1520-28MP/Al
0S1-GS1520-52/A1
0S5-GS1520-52/A1
0S1-GS1520-52MP/Al
0S5-GS1520-52MP/A1
0S1-GS3000-10L/B1
0S5-GS3000-10L/B1
0S1-GS3000-20L/B1
0S5-GS3000-20L/B1
0S1-GS3000-28L/B1
0S5-GS3000-28L/B1
0S1-GS3000-28X/B1
0S5-GS3000-28X/B1
0S1-GS3000-28XMP/B1
0S5-GS3000-28XMP/B1
0S1-GS3000-28XS/B1
0S5-GS3000-28XS/B1
0S1-GS3000-52L/B1
0S5-GS3000-52L/B1
0S1-GS3000-52X/B3
0S5-GS3000-52X/B3
0S1-GS3630-28PCEIA2
0S5-GS3630-28PCEIA2
0S1-GS3630-28PCMIA2
0S5-GS3630-28PCMIA2
0S1-GS3630-28PCSIA2
0S5-GS3630-28PCSIA2
0S1-GS3630-28SCEIA2
0S5-GS3630-28SCEIA2
0S1-GS3630-28SCMIA2
0S5-GS3630-28SCMIA2
0S1-GS3630-28SCSIA2
0S5-GS3630-28SCSIA2
0S1-GS3630-28TCEIA2
0S5-GS3630-28TCEIA2
0S1-GS3630-28TCMIA2
0S5-GS3630-28TCMIA2
0S1-GS3630-28TCSIA2
0S5-GS3630-28TCSIA2
0S1-GS3630-52PCEIA2
0S5-GS3630-52PCEIA2
0S1-GS3630-52PCMIA2
0S5-GS3630-52PCMIA2
0S1-GS3630-52PCSIA2
0S5-GS3630-52PCSIA2
0S1-GS3630-52TCEIA2
0S5-GS3630-52TCEIA2
0S1-GS3630-52TCMIA2
0S5-GS3630-52TCMIA2
0S1-GS3630-52TCSIA2
0S5-GS3630-52TCSIA2

23,800
119,000
25,800
129,000
35,800
179,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
23,800
119,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
21,800
109,000
48,800
244,000
58,800
294,000
45,800
229,000
37,800
189,000
47,800
239,000
34,800
174,000
32,800
164,000
42,800
214,000
29,800
149,000
81,800
409,000
91,800
459,000
75,800
379,000
55,800
279,000
68,800
344,000
49,800
249,000




(2024F4R1BLEDOHAES L VIHREFICOVLT]

X RELHREOUBRDOI-DDERTT, KU FOBEHINTOAVELINIARELISVET

MET@mE L, 2024F4R 1B U RICHEFTFHRIMAOEDOY X b TF,

2024 F AR 1RLGEICMAE &, BEOEHFOHEIF. BHAOAMEMERET JHEREZS W,

BRI~ 1THF Y A MRS

2024%2R

EREH WRES

HRTRE

fREflE (BiA)

BRFEE BT

R (F5)

14
54
145
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
145
54
14
54

DMS-1100-10TP/Al
DMS-1100-10TP/Al
DMS-1100-10TS/A1
DMS-1100-10TS/Al
DXS-1210-28S/A1
DXS-1210-28S/A1
DXS-1210-28T/A1
DXS-1210-28T/A1
DXS-3610-54SEI/Al
DXS-3610-54SEI/Al
DXS-3610-54SSI/A1
DXS-3610-54SSI/A1
DXS-3610-54TEI/Al
DXS-3610-54TEI/Al
DXS-3610-54TSI/Al
DXS-3610-54TSI/A1
DXS-FAN200/A1
DXS-FAN200/A1
DXS-PWR700AC/A1
DXS-PWR700AC/A1
DEM-211

DEM-211
DEM-310GT
DEM-310GT
DEM-311GT
DEM-311GT
DEM-312GT2
DEM-312GT2
DEM-314GT
DEM-314GT
DEM-315GT
DEM-315GT
DEM-330R
DEM-330R
DEM-330T
DEM-330T
DEM-331R
DEM-331R
DEM-331T
DEM-331T
DEM-410T/A2
DEM-410T/A2
DEM-431XT
DEM-431XT
DEM-432XT
DEM-432XT
DEM-436XT-BXD
DEM-436XT-BXD
DEM-436XT-BXU
DEM-436XT-BXU

0SS1-MS1100-10TP/Al
0SS5-MS1100-10TP/A1
0SS1-MS1100-10TS/Al
0SS5-MS1100-10TS/Al

0SS1-XS1210-28S/A1
0SS5-XS1210-28S/A1
0SS1-XS1210-28T/A1
0SS5-XS1210-28T/A1

0SS1-XS3610-54SEI/AL
0SS5-XS3610-54SEI/Al
0SS1-XS3610-54SSI/A1
0SS5-XS3610-54SSI/A1
0SS1-XS3610-54TEI/AL
0SS5-XS3610-54TEI/Al
0SS1-XS3610-54TSI/A1
0SS5-XS3610-54TSI/Al

0SS1-XSFAN200/A1
0SS5-XSFAN200/A1

0SS1-XSPWR700AC/Al
0SS5-XSPWR700AC/A1

0SS1-EM211
0SS5-EM211
OSS1-EM310GT
0SS5-EM310GT
OSS1-EM311GT
0SS5-EM311GT
OSS1-EM312GT2
0SS5-EM312GT2
OSS1-EM314GT
0SS5-EM314GT
OSS1-EM315GT
0SS5-EM315GT
OSS1-EM330R
0SS5-EM330R
OSS1-EM330T
0SS5-EM330T
OSS1-EM331R
0SS5-EM331R
OSS1-EM331T
0SS5-EM331T
0SS1-EM410T/A2
0SS5-EM410T/A2
OSS1-EM431XT
0SS5-EM431XT
OSS1-EM432XT
0SS5-EM432XT
0SS1-EM436XT-BXD
0SS5-EM436XT-BXD
0SS1-EM436XT-BXU
0SS5-EM436XT-BXU

17,900
89,500
14,300
71,500
32,600
163,000
43,800
219,000
167,100
835,500
148,800
744,000
224,000
1,120,000
205,700
1,028,500
7,400
37,000
18,100
90,500
5,200
26,000
10,200
51,000
6,700
33,500
6,700
33,500
33,800
169,000
43,800
219,000
13,600
68,000
13,600
68,000
20,200
101,000
20,200
101,000
7,100
35,500
10,200
51,000
20,500
102,500
27,600
138,000
27,600
138,000

0S1-MS1100-10TP/Al
0S5-MS1100-10TP/Al
0S1-MS1100-10TS/Al
0S5-MS1100-10TS/A1

0S1-XS1210-28S/A1
0S5-XS1210-285/A1
0S1-XS1210-28T/Al
0S5-XS1210-28T/A1

0S1-XS3610-54SEI/Al
0S5-XS3610-54SEI/AL
0S1-XS3610-54SSI/A1
0S5-XS3610-54SSI/A1
0S1-XS3610-54TEI/Al
0S5-XS3610-54TEI/AlL
0S1-XS3610-54TSI/Al
0S5-XS3610-54TSI/Al

0S1-XSFAN200/A1
0S5-XSFAN200/A1

OS1-XSPWR700AC/A1
0S5-XSPWR700AC/A1

0S1-EM211
0S5-EM211
OS1-EM310GT
0S5-EM310GT
OS1-EM311GT
0S5-EM311GT
OS1-EM312GT2
0S5-EM312GT2
OS1-EM314GT
0S5-EM314GT
OS1-EM315GT
0S5-EM315GT
0S1-EM330R
0S5-EM330R
OS1-EM330T
0S5-EM330T
OS1-EM331R
0S5-EM331R
OS1-EM331T
0S5-EM331T
OS1-EM410T/A2
0S5-EM410T/A2
OS1-EM431XT
0S5-EM431XT
OS1-EM432XT
0S5-EM432XT
0S1-EM436XT-BXD
0S5-EM436XT-BXD
0S1-EM436XT-BXU
0S5-EM436XT-BXU

17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
33,800
169,000
45,800
229,000
169,800
849,000
149,800
749,000
219,800
1,099,000
199,800
999,000
17,000
85,000
19,800
99,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
46,800
234,000
58,800
294,000
17,800
89,000
17,800
89,000
25,800
129,000
25,800
129,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
29,800
149,000
38,800
194,000
38,800
194,000
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Rl (BiA)

BRF@EE BT
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14
54
14
55
14
54
14
S
14
54
14
55
14
54
14
55
14
54
14
54
14
55
14
54
14
55
14
54
14
55
14
55
14
55
14
5%
14
55
14
54
14
55
14
54

DEM-CB100Q28
DEM-CB100Q28
DEM-CB100QXS
DEM-CB100QXS
DEM-CB100S
DEM-CB100S
DEM-CB100S28
DEM-CB100S28
DEM-CB300QXS
DEM-CB300QXS
DEM-CB300S
DEM-CB300S
DEM-CB700S
DEM-CB700S
DEM-Q2801Q-SR4
DEM-Q2801Q-SR4
DEM-Q2810Q-LR4
DEM-Q2810Q-LR4
DEM-QX10Q-LR4
DEM-QX10Q-LR4
DEM-S2801SR
DEM-S2801SR
DEM-S2810LR
DEM-S2810LR
DGS-712
DGS-712
DAP-X2810/A1
DAP-X2810/A1
DAP-X2850/A1
DAP-X2850/A1
DNH-100/A1
DNH-100/A1
DPS-200A/A2
DPS-200A/A2
DPS-500A/A2
DPS-500A/A2
DPS-520/A1
DPS-520/A1
DPS-700/B1
DPS-700/B1
DPS-800
DPS-800
DPS-CB150-2PS
DPS-CB150-2PS

0SS1-EMCB100Q28
0SS5-EMCB100Q28
0SS1-EMCB100QXS
0SS5-EMCB100QXS
0SS1-EMCB100S
0SS5-EMCB100S
OSS1-EMCB100S28
0SS5-EMCB100S28
0SS1-EMCB300QXS
0SS5-EMCB300QXS
0SS1-EMCB300S
0SS5-EMCB300S
0SS1-EMCB700S
0SS5-EMCB700S
0SS1-EMQ2801Q-SR4
0SS5-EMQ2801Q-SR4
0SS1-EMQ28100Q-LR4
0SS5-EMQ2810Q-LR4
0SS1-EMQX10Q-LR4
0SS5-EMQX10Q-LR4
OSS1-EMS2801SR
0SS5-EMS2801SR
OSS1-EMS2810LR
0SS5-EMS2810LR
0SS1-GS712
0SS5-GS712
0SS1-APX2810/A1
0SS5-APX2810/A1
0SS1-APX2850/A1
0SS5-APX2850/A1
0SS1-NH100/A1
0SS5-NH100/A1
0SS1-PS200A/A2
0SS5-PS200A/A2
0SS1-PS500A/A2
0SS5-PS500A/A2
0SS1-PS520/A1
0SS5-PS520/A1
0SS1-PS700/B1
0SS5-PS700/B1
0SS1-PS800
0SS5-PS800
0SS1-PSCB150-2PS
0SS5-PSCB150-2PS

6,900
34,500
5,200
26,000
5,200
26,000
6,900
34,500
5,200
26,000
5,200
26,000
6,900
34,500
14,000
70,000
46,700
233,500
35,700
178,500
10,500
52,500
24,300
121,500
5,200
26,000
7,100
35,500
10,700
53,500
7,100
35,500
6,900
34,500
7,100
35,500
10,500
52,500
17,900
89,500
5,200
26,000
5,000
25,000

0S1-EMCB100Q28
0S5-EMCB100Q28
0S1-EMCB100QXS
0S5-EMCB100QXS
0S1-EMCB100S
0S5-EMCB100S
0S1-EMCB100S28
0S5-EMCB100S28
0S1-EMCB300QXS
0S5-EMCB300QXS
OS1-EMCB300S
0S5-EMCB300S
OS1-EMCB700S
0S5-EMCB700S
0S1-EMQ2801Q-SR4
0S5-EMQ2801Q-SR4
0S1-EMQ2810Q-LR4
0S5-EMQ2810Q-LR4
0S1-EMQX10Q-LR4
0S5-EMQX10Q-LR4
OS1-EMS2801SR
0S5-EMS2801SR
0S1-EMS2810LR
0S5-EMS2810LR
0S1-GS712
0S5-GS712
0S1-APX2810/A1
0S5-APX2810/A1
0S1-APX2850/A1
0S5-APX2850/A1
0S1-NH100/A1
0S5-NH100/A1
0S1-PS200A/A2
0S5-PS200A/A2
0S1-PS500A/A2
0S5-PS500A/A2
0S1-PS520/A1
0S5-PS520/A1
0S1-PS700/B1
0S5-PS700/B1
0S1-PS800
0S5-PS800
0S1-PSCB150-2PS
0S5-PSCB150-2PS

17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
48,800
244,000
39,800
199,000
17,000
85,000
26,800
134,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000
17,000
85,000




(2024F4R1BLEOFRES L UVIHREFICOWT]

XKFREL HRBEOLMBDI-ODNDERTT, RV X FDOEBHEINTOWAVELESNI HREL ISWET
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WEHLEY F/Ay 7{RSF

2024%2R

EREH WRES HRTRE FEmE @A) | IBRTRE GRiD Mg (F5D

14 DBA-2520P/Al SBS1-BA2520P/Al 2,100|SB1-BA2520P/Al 3,000
o¥: S DBA-2520P/Al SBS5-BA2520P/Al 10,500|SB5-BA2520P/Al 15,000
14 DBA-3621P/Al SBS1-BA3621P/Al 4,600|SB1-BA3621P/Al 3,000
o3 DBA-3621P/Al SBS5-BA3621P/Al 23,000{SB5-BA3621P/A1 15,000
14 DBA-X1230P/Al SBS1-BAX1230P/Al 1,700|SB1-BAX1230P/A1l 3,000
¥ DBA-X1230P/A1 SBS5-BAX1230P/A1 8,500|SB5-BAX1230P/A1 15,000
14 DBA-X2830P/Al SBS1-BAX2830P/Al 3,600|SB1-BAX2830P/Al 3,000
o3 DBA-X2830P/Al SBS5-BAX2830P/A1 18,000{SB5-BAX2830P/A1 15,000
14 DBS-2000-10MP/A1 SBS1-BS2000-10MP/A1 2,100|SB1-BS2000-10MP/Al 3,000
o¥: S DBS-2000-10MP/A1 SBS5-BS2000-10MP/A1 10,500{SB5-BS2000-10MP/A1 15,000
14 DBS-2000-28/A2 SBS1-BS2000-28/A2 2,100|SB1-BS2000-28/A2 3,000
o3 DBS-2000-28/A2 SBS5-BS2000-28/A2 10,500{SB5-BS2000-28/A2 15,000
14 DBS-2000-28MP/A2 SBS1-BS2000-28MP/A2 4,500|SB1-BS2000-28MP/A2 3,200
¥ DBS-2000-28MP/A2 SBS5-BS2000-28MP/A2 22,500[SB5-BS2000-28MP/A2 16,000
14 DGS-10081/B1 SBS1-GS1008I/B1 500/SB1-GS1008I/B1 3,000
o3 DGS-10081/B1 SBS5-GS10081/B1 2,500|SB5-GS10081/B1 15,000
14 DGS-1008P/E1 SBS1-GS1008P/E1 1,200|SB1-GS1008P/E1 3,000
o¥: 3 DGS-1008P/E1 SBS5-GS1008P/E1 6,000/SB5-GS1008P/E1 15,000
14 DGS-1008P-80/A1 SBS1-GS1008P-80/A1 1,200|SB1-GS1008P-80/A1 3,000
5% DGS-1008P-80/A1 SBS5-GS1008P-80/A1 6,000/SB5-GS1008P-80/A1 15,000
14 DGS-1008PTP/Al SBS1-GS1008PTP/Al 1,000|SB1-GS1008PTP/Al 3,000
o¥: S DGS-1008PTP/Al SBS5-GS1008PTP/AlL 5,000/SB5-GS1008PTP/Al 15,000
14 DGS-1008TP/Al SBS1-GS1008TP/Al 700|SB1-GS1008TP/Al 3,000
o3 DGS-1008TP/Al SBS5-GS1008TP/Al 3,500/SB5-GS1008TP/AlL 15,000
14 DGS-1016L/A1 SBS1-GS1016LA1 1,200{SB1-GS1016LA1 3,000
o¥: S DGS-1016L/A1 SBS5-GS1016LA1 6,000|{SB5-GS1016LA1 15,000
14 DGS-1024L/A1 SBS1-GS1024LA1 1,200{SB1-GS1024LA1 3,000
5% DGS-1024L/A1 SBS5-GS1024LA1 6,000{SB5-GS1024LA1 15,000
14 DGS-1100-08PV2/A4 SBS1-GS1100-08PV2/A4 1,700|SB1-GS1100-08PV2/A4 3,000
o¥: S DGS-1100-08PV2/A4 SBS5-GS1100-08PV2/A4 8,500|SB5-GS1100-08PV2/A4 15,000
14 DGS-1100-08V2/A1 SBS1-GS1100-08V2/A1 700{SB1-GS1100-08V2/A1 3,000
o3 DGS-1100-08V2/A1 SBS5-GS1100-08V2/A1 3,500/SB5-GS1100-08V2/Al 15,000
14 DGS-1100-10MPPV2/A3 |SBS1-GS1100-10MPPV2/A3 3,800|SB1-GS1100-10MPPV2/A3 3,300
o¥: S DGS-1100-10MPPV2/A3 |SBS5-GS1100-10MPPV2/A3 19,000{SB5-GS1100-10MPPV2/A3 16,500
14 DGS-1100-10MPV2/A3  |SBS1-GS1100-10MPV2/A3 2,900|SB1-GS1100-10MPV2/A3 3,000
o3 DGS-1100-10MPV2/A3  |SBS5-GS1100-10MPV2/A3 14,500{SB5-GS1100-10MPV2/A3 15,000
14 DGS-1100-24PV2/A3 SBS1-GS1100-24PV2/A3 3,100|SB1-GS1100-24PV2/A3 3,000
o¥: S DGS-1100-24PV2/A3 SBS5-GS1100-24PV2/A3 15,500{SB5-GS1100-24PV2/A3 15,000
14 DGS-1100-24V2/A2 SBS1-GS1100-24V2/A2 1,900|SB1-GS1100-24V2/A2 3,000
o3 DGS-1100-24V2/A2 SBS5-GS1100-24V2/A2 9,500/SB5-GS1100-24V2/A2 15,000
14 DGS-1100-26MPPV2/A3 |SBS1-GS1100-26MPPV2/A3 6,400|SB1-GS1100-26MPPV2/A3 5,100
o¥: S DGS-1100-26MPPV2/A3 |SBS5-GS1100-26MPPV2/A3 32,000|SB5-GS1100-26MPPV2/A3 25,500
14 DGS-1100-26MPV2/A3  |SBS1-GS1100-26MPV2/A3 5,200{SB1-GS1100-26MPV2/A3 3,800
o3 DGS-1100-26MPV2/A3  |SBS5-GS1100-26MPV2/A3 26,000[SB5-GS1100-26MPV2/A3 19,000
14 DGS-1210-10/F1 SBS1-GS1210-10/F1 1,700|SB1-GS1210-10/F1 3,000
o¥: S DGS-1210-10/F1 SBS5-GS1210-10/F1 8,500|SB5-GS1210-10/F1 15,000
14 DGS-1210-10MP/F1 SBS1-GS1210-10MP/F1 3,100|SB1-GS1210-10MP/F1 3,000
o3 DGS-1210-10MP/F1 SBS5-GS1210-10MP/F1 15,500{SB5-GS1210-10MP/F1 15,000
14 DGS-1210-20/F1 SBS1-GS1210-20/F1 2,400|SB1-GS1210-20/F1 3,000
¥ DGS-1210-20/F1 SBS5-GS1210-20/F1 12,000{SB5-GS1210-20/F1 15,000
14 DGS-1210-28/F3 SBS1-GS1210-28/F3 3,100|SB1-GS1210-28/F3 3,000
o3 DGS-1210-28/F3 SBS5-GS1210-28/F3 15,500|SB5-GS1210-28/F3 15,000
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14
54
145
54
14
54
14
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54
14
54
145
54

DGS-1210-28MP/F4
DGS-1210-28MP/F4
DGS-1210-52/F3
DGS-1210-52/F3
DGS-1250-28X/A1
DGS-1250-28X/A1
DGS-1250-28XMP/A1
DGS-1250-28XMP/Al
DGS-1250-52X/A1
DGS-1250-52X/A1
DGS-1250-52XMP/A1
DGS-1250-52XMP/A1
DGS-1520-28/A1
DGS-1520-28/A1
DGS-1520-28MP/Al
DGS-1520-28MP/Al
DGS-1520-52/A1
DGS-1520-52/A1
DGS-1520-52MP/Al
DGS-1520-52MP/Al
DGS-3000-10L/B1
DGS-3000-10L/B1
DGS-3000-20L/B1
DGS-3000-20L/B1
DGS-3000-28L/B1
DGS-3000-28L/B1
DGS-3000-28X/B1
DGS-3000-28X/B1
DGS-3000-28XMP/B1
DGS-3000-28XMP/B1
DGS-3000-28XS/B1
DGS-3000-28XS/B1
DGS-3000-52L/B1
DGS-3000-52L/B1
DGS-3000-52X/B3
DGS-3000-52X/B3
DGS-3630-28PCEI/A2
DGS-3630-28PCEI/A2
DGS-3630-28PCMI/A2
DGS-3630-28PCMI/A2
DGS-3630-28PCSI/A2
DGS-3630-28PCSI/A2
DGS-3630-28SCEI/A2
DGS-3630-28SCEI/A2
DGS-3630-28SCMI/A2
DGS-3630-28SCMI/A2
DGS-3630-28SCSI/A2
DGS-3630-28SCSI/A2
DGS-3630-28TCEI/A2
DGS-3630-28TCEI/A2
DGS-3630-28TCMI/A2
DGS-3630-28TCMI/A2

SBS1-GS1210-28MP/F4
SBS5-GS1210-28MP/F4

SBS1-GS1210-52/F3
SBS5-GS1210-52/F3
SBS1-GS1250-28X/A1
SBS5-GS1250-28X/A1

SBS1-GS1250-28XMP/Al
SBS5-GS1250-28XMP/A1

SBS1-GS1250-52X/A1
SBS5-GS1250-52X/A1

SBS1-GS1250-52XMP/Al
SBS5-GS1250-52XMP/A1

SBS1-GS1520-28/A1
SBS5-GS1520-28/A1

SBS1-GS1520-28MP/Al
SBS5-GS1520-28MP/Al

SBS1-GS1520-52/A1
SBS5-GS1520-52/A1

SBS1-GS1520-52MP/Al
SBS5-GS1520-52MP/Al

SBS1-GS3000-10L/B1
SBS5-GS3000-10L/B1
SBS1-GS3000-20L/B1
SBS5-GS3000-20L/B1
SBS1-GS3000-28L/B1
SBS5-GS3000-28L/B1
SBS1-GS3000-28X/B1
SBS5-GS3000-28X/B1

SBS1-GS3000-28XMP/B1
SBS5-GS3000-28XMP/B1

SBS1-GS3000-28XS/B1
SBS5-GS3000-28XS/B1
SBS1-GS3000-52L/B1
SBS5-GS3000-52L/B1
SBS1-GS3000-52X/B3
SBS5-GS3000-52X/B3

SBS1-GS3630-28PCEIA2
SBS5-GS3630-28PCEIA2
SBS1-GS3630-28PCMIA2
SBS5-GS3630-28PCMIA2
SBS1-GS3630-28PCSIA2
SBS5-GS3630-28PCSIA2
SBS1-GS3630-28SCEIA2
SBS5-GS3630-28SCEIA2
SBS1-GS3630-28SCMIA2
SBS5-GS3630-28SCMIA2
SBS1-GS3630-28SCSIA2
SBS5-GS3630-28SCSIA2
SBS1-GS3630-28TCEIA2
SBS5-GS3630-28TCEIA2
SBS1-GS3630-28TCMIA2
SBS5-GS3630-28TCMIA2

6,700
33,500
6,200
31,000
3,100
15,500
6,700
33,500
6,200
31,000
9,000
45,000
5,700
28,500
9,500
47,500
10,000
50,000
14,000
70,000
2,400
12,000
2,900
14,500
3,100
15,500
4,500
22,500
9,500
47,500
5,700
28,500
6,000
30,000
9,000
45,000
17,900
89,500
21,200
106,000
16,700
83,500
15,200
76,000
18,600
93,000
14,300
71,500
14,300
71,500
16,900
84,500

SB1-GS1210-28MP/F4
SB5-GS1210-28MP/F4
SB1-GS1210-52/F3
SB5-GS1210-52/F3
SB1-GS1250-28X/Al
SB5-GS1250-28X/A1

SB1-GS1250-28XMP/Al
SB5-GS1250-28XMP/Al

SB1-GS1250-52X/A1
SB5-GS1250-52X/A1

SB1-GS1250-52XMP/Al
SB5-GS1250-52XMP/Al

SB1-GS1520-28/A1
SB5-GS1520-28/A1
SB1-GS1520-28MP/Al
SB5-GS1520-28MP/Al
SB1-GS1520-52/A1
SB5-GS1520-52/A1
SB1-GS1520-52MP/Al
SB5-GS1520-52MP/Al
SB1-GS3000-10L/B1
SB5-GS3000-10L/B1
SB1-GS3000-20L/B1
SB5-GS3000-20L/B1
SB1-GS3000-28L/B1
SB5-GS3000-28L/B1
SB1-GS3000-28X/B1
SB5-GS3000-28X/B1

SB1-GS3000-28XMP/B1
SB5-GS3000-28XMP/B1

SB1-GS3000-28XS/B1
SB5-GS3000-28XS/B1
SB1-GS3000-52L/B1
SB5-GS3000-52L/B1
SB1-GS3000-52X/B3
SB5-GS3000-52X/B3
SB1-GS3630-28PCEIA2
SB5-GS3630-28PCEIA2

SB1-GS3630-28PCMIA2
SB5-GS3630-28PCMIA2

SB1-GS3630-28PCSIA2
SB5-GS3630-28PCSIA2
SB1-GS3630-28SCEIA2
SB5-GS3630-28SCEIA2

SB1-GS3630-28SCMIA2
SB5-GS3630-28SCMIA2

SB1-GS3630-28SCSIA2
SB5-GS3630-28SCSIA2
SB1-GS3630-28TCEIA2
SB5-GS3630-28TCEIA2

SB1-GS3630-28TCMIA2
SB5-GS3630-28TCMIA2

5,600
28,000
5,300
26,500
3,000
15,000
6,000
30,000
5,400
27,000
8,100
40,500
4,100
20,500
7,200
36,000
7,800
39,000
10,800
54,000
3,000
15,000
3,000
15,000
3,000
15,000
3,000
15,000
7,140
35,700
3,000
15,000
3,000
15,000
6,500
32,500
14,640
73,200
17,640
88,200
13,740
68,700
11,340
56,700
14,340
71,700
10,440
52,200
9,840
49,200
12,840
64,200




(2024F4R1BLEDOHAES L VIHREFICOVLT]

XKFREL HRBEOLMBDI-ODNDERTT, RV X FDOEBHEINTOWAVELESNI HREL ISWET

MET@mE L, 2024F4R 1B U RICHEFTFHRIMAOEDOY X b TF,

2024 F AR 1RLGEICMAE &, BEOEHFOHEIF. BHAOAMEMERET JHEREZS W,

WEHLEY F/Ay 7{RSF

2024%2R

EREH WRES

HRTRE

fREflE (BiA)

BRFEE BT

R (F5)

14 DGS-3630-28TCSI/A2
o¥: S DGS-3630-28TCSI/A2
14 DGS-3630-52PCEI/A2
kS DGS-3630-52PCEI/A2
14 DGS-3630-52PCMI/A2
kS DGS-3630-52PCMI/A2
14 DGS-3630-52PCSI/A2
5% DGS-3630-52PCSI/A2
1F DGS-3630-52TCEI/A2
kS DGS-3630-52TCEI/A2
14 DGS-3630-52TCMI/A2
5% DGS-3630-52TCMI/A2
14 DGS-3630-52TCSI/A2
kS DGS-3630-52TCSI/A2
14 DIS-100G-5PSW/A1
5% DIS-100G-5PSW/A1
14 DIS-100G-5SW/A1

o¥: S DIS-100G-5SW/A1
14 DIS-100G-5W/A1

5% DIS-100G-5W/Al

14 DIS-200G-12PSW/A1
¥ DIS-200G-12PSW/A1
14 DIS-200G-12SW/A1
o3 DIS-200G-12SW/A1
14 DIS-S301SX

54 DIS-S301SX

14 DIS-S302SX

5% DIS-S302SX

14 DIS-S310LX

54 DIS-S310LX

14 DIS-S330EX

5% DIS-S330EX

14 DIS-S350LHX

54 DIS-S350LHX

14 DIS-S380ZX

5% DIS-S380ZX

14 DMS-1100-10TP/Al
o¥: S DMS-1100-10TP/Al
14 DMS-1100-10TS/A1
5% DMS-1100-10TS/Al
14 DXS-1210-28S/A1

o¥: S DXS-1210-28S/A1
14 DXS-1210-28T/A1
5% DXS-1210-28T/A1
14 DXS-FAN200/A1

o¥: S DXS-FAN200/A1

14 DXS-PWR700AC/Al
5% DXS-PWRT700AC/A1
14 DPE-301GI/Al

o¥: S DPE-301GI/Al

14 DPE-302GE/Al

o3 DPE-302GE/Al

SBS1-GS3630-28TCSIA2
SBS5-GS3630-28TCSIA2
SBS1-GS3630-52PCEIA2
SBS5-GS3630-52PCEIA2
SBS1-GS3630-52PCMIA2
SBS5-GS3630-52PCMIA2
SBS1-GS3630-52PCSIA2
SBS5-GS3630-52PCSIA2
SBS1-GS3630-52TCEIA2
SBS5-GS3630-52TCEIA2
SBS1-GS3630-52TCMIA2
SBS5-GS3630-52TCMIA2
SBS1-GS3630-52TCSIA2
SBS5-GS3630-52TCSIA2
SBS1-1S100G-5PSW/A1
SBS5-1S100G-5PSW/A1
SBS1-1S100G-5SW/A1
SBS5-1S100G-5SW/A1
SBS1-1S100G-5W/Al
SBS5-1S100G-5W/Al
SBS1-1S200G-12PSW/A2
SBS5-1S200G-12PSW/A2
SBS1-1S200G-12SW/A1
SBS5-1S200G-12SW/A1
SBS1-1SS301SX
SBS5-1SS301SX
SBS1-1SS302SX
SBS5-1SS302SX
SBS1-1SS310LX
SBS5-1SS310LX
SBS1-1SS330EX
SBS5-ISS330EX
SBS1-1SS350LHX
SBS5-ISS350LHX
SBS1-1SS380ZX
SBS5-1SS380ZX
SBS1-MS1100-10TP/Al
SBS5-MS1100-10TP/Al
SBS1-MS1100-10TS/Al
SBS5-MS1100-10TS/Al
SBS1-XS1210-28S/A1
SBS5-XS1210-28S/A1
SBS1-XS1210-28T/A1
SBS5-XS1210-28T/A1
SBS1-XSFAN200/A1
SBS5-XSFAN200/A1
SBS1-XSPWR700AC/A1
SBS5-XSPWR700AC/Al
SBS1-PE301GI/Al
SBS5-PE301GI/Al
SBS1-PE302GE/Al
SBS5-PE302GE/AlL

13,100
65,500
30,000
150,000
33,300
166,500
27,900
139,500
22,400
112,000
27,400
137,000
20,500
102,500
2,600
13,000
2,100
10,500
1,700
8,500
6,900
34,500
6,200
31,000
1,700
8,500
2,100
10,500
3,300
16,500
8,300
41,500
13,300
66,500
16,700
83,500
5,700
28,500
4,800
24,000
12,100
60,500
16,900
84,500
2,600
13,000
7,100
35,500
500
2,500
700
3,500

SB1-GS3630-28TCSIA2
SB5-GS3630-28TCSIA2
SB1-GS3630-52PCEIA2
SB5-GS3630-52PCEIA2
SB1-GS3630-52PCMIA2
SB5-GS3630-52PCMIA2
SB1-GS3630-52PCSIA2
SB5-GS3630-52PCSIA2
SB1-GS3630-52TCEIA2
SB5-GS3630-52TCEIA2
SB1-GS3630-52TCMIA2
SB5-GS3630-52TCMIA2
SB1-GS3630-52TCSIA2
SB5-GS3630-52TCSIA2
SB1-1S100G-5PSW/A1
SB5-1S100G-5PSW/A1
SB1-1S100G-5SW/Al
SB5-1S100G-5SW/A1
SB1-1S100G-5W/Al
SB5-1S100G-5W/A1
SB1-1S200G-12PSW/A2
SB5-15200G-12PSW/A2
SB1-1S200G-12SW/A1
SB5-15200G-12SW/A1
SB1-1SS301SX
SB5-ISS301SX
SB1-18§302SX
SB5-1SS302SX
SB1-ISS310LX
SB5-ISS310LX
SB1-1SS330EX
SB5-ISS330EX
SB1-ISS350LHX
SB5-ISS350LHX
SB1-1SS380ZX
SB5-1SS380ZX
SB1-MS1100-10TP/Al
SB5-MS1100-10TP/A1
SB1-MS1100-10TS/Al
SB5-MS1100-10TS/Al
SB1-XS1210-28S/Al
SB5-XS1210-28S/A1
SB1-XS1210-28T/A1
SB5-XS1210-28T/Al
SB1-XSFAN200/A1
SB5-XSFAN200/A1
SB1-XSPWR700AC/A1
SB5-XSPWR700AC/Al
SB1-PE301GI/Al
SB5-PE301GI/Al
SB1-PE302GE/Al
SB5-PE302GE/Al

8,940
44,700
24,540

122,700
27,540
137,700
22,740
113,700
16,740
83,700
20,640
103,200
14,940
74,700

3,000
15,000

3,000
15,000

3,000
15,000

5,200
26,000

4,440
22,200

3,000
15,000

3,000
15,000

3,540
17,700

8,640
43,200
14,040
70,200
17,640
88,200

3,000
15,000

3,000
15,000
10,200
51,000
13,800
69,000

3,000
15,000

6,000
30,000

3,000
15,000

3,000
15,000




(2024F4R1BLEOFRES L UVIHREFICOWT]

XKFREL HRBEOLMBDI-ODNDERTT, RV X FDOEBHEINTOWAVELESNI HREL ISWET
MET@mE L, 2024F4R 1B U RICHEFTFHRIMAOEDOY X b TF,

X2024FAF 1B UBICMAZ A, BOBHOGEIZ. BEHAOIHREBEMIEEREZ ZHERZI 0,

WEHLEY F/Ay 7{RSF

2024%2R

EREH WRES HRTRE FEmE @E) | IBRTRE GRID R (F5)

14 PSE-M12V25A-I SBS1-PSEM12V25A-I 500[SB1-PSEM12V25A-I 3,000
kS PSE-M12V25A-I SBS5-PSEM12V25A-I 2,500{SB5-PSEM12V25A-I 15,000
14 DEM-211 SBS1-EM211 700[SB1-EM211 3,000
kS DEM-211 SBS5-EM211 3,500|SB5-EM211 15,000
14 DEM-310GT SBS1-EM310GT 2,400[{SB1-EM310GT 3,540
kS DEM-310GT SBS5-EM310GT 12,000{SB5-EM310GT 17,700
14 DEM-311GT SBS1-EM311GT 1,400|SB1-EM311GT 3,000
kS DEM-311GT SBS5-EM311GT 7,000|SB5-EM311GT 15,000
1F DEM-312GT2 SBS1-EM312GT2 1,700{SB1-EM312GT2 3,000
kS DEM-312GT2 SBS5-EM312GT2 8,500{SB5-EM312GT2 15,000
14 DEM-314GT SBS1-EM314GT 11,700|SB1-EM314GT 14,040
kS DEM-314GT SBS5-EM314GT 58,500|SB5-EM314GT 70,200
14 DEM-315GT SBS1-EM315GT 14,300|SB1-EM315GT 17,640
kS DEM-315GT SBS5-EM315GT 71,500|SB5-EM315GT 88,200
14 DEM-330R SBS1-EM330R 4,000{SB1-EM330R 5,340
kS DEM-330R SBS5-EM330R 20,000|SB5-EM330R 26,700
14 DEM-330T SBS1-EM330T 4,000[{SB1-EM330T 5,340
kS DEM-330T SBS5-EM330T 20,000{SB5-EM330T 26,700
14 DEM-331R SBS1-EM331R 6,400|SB1-EM331R 7,740
kS DEM-331R SBS5-EM331R 32,000|SB5-EM331R 38,700
14 DEM-331T SBS1-EM331T 6,400|SB1-EM331T 7,740
kS DEM-331T SBS5-EM331T 32,000{SB5-EM331T 38,700
14 DEM-410T/A2 SBS1-EM410T/A2 2,400|SB1-EM410T/A2 3,000
=3 DEM-410T/A2 SBS5-EM410T/A2 12,000{SB5-EM410T/A2 15,000
14 DEM-431XT SBS1-EM431XT 2,900[SB1-EM431XT 4,440
kS DEM-431XT SBS5-EM431XT 14,500{1SB5-EM431XT 22,200
14 DEM-432XT SBS1-EM432XT 7,100|SB1-EM432XT 8,940
kS DEM-432XT SBS5-EM432XT 35,500|SB5-EM432XT 44,700
14 DEM-436XT-BXD SBS1-EM436XT-BXD 8,800[{SB1-EM436XT-BXD 11,640
kS DEM-436XT-BXD SBS5-EM436XT-BXD 44,000|SB5-EM436XT-BXD 58,200
14 DEM-436XT-BXU SBS1-EM436XT-BXU 8,600[{SB1-EM436XT-BXU 11,640
o¥: S DEM-436XT-BXU SBS5-EM436XT-BXU 43,000{SB5-EM436XT-BXU 58,200
14 DEM-CB100Q28 SBS1-EMCB100Q28 1,700{SB1-EMCB100Q28 3,000
o3 DEM-CB100Q28 SBS5-EMCB100Q28 8,500{SB5-EMCB100Q28 15,000
14 DEM-CB100QXS SBS1-EMCB100QXS 700{SB1-EMCB100QXS 3,000
oS DEM-CB100QXS SBS5-EMCB100QXS 3,500{SB5-EMCB100QXS 15,000
14 DEM-CB100S SBS1-EMCB100S 1,000{SB1-EMCB100S 3,000
kS DEM-CB100S SBS5-EMCB100S 5,000|SB5-EMCB100S 15,000
14 DEM-CB100S28 SBS1-EMCB100S28 1,700{SB1-EMCB100S28 3,000
kS DEM-CB100S28 SBS5-EMCB100S28 8,500{SB5-EMCB100S28 15,000
14 DEM-CB300QXS SBS1-EMCB300QXS 700[SB1-EMCB300QXS 3,000
o3 DEM-CB300QXS SBS5-EMCB300QXS 3,500{SB5-EMCB300QXS 15,000
14 DEM-CB300S SBS1-EMCB300S 1,400{SB1-EMCB300S 3,000
kS DEM-CB300S SBS5-EMCB300S 7,000|SB5-EMCB300S 15,000
14 DEM-CB700S SBS1-EMCB700S 1,900{SB1-EMCB700S 3,000
54 DEM-CB700S SBS5-EMCB700S 9,500|SB5-EMCB700S 15,000
14 DEM-Q2801Q-SR4 SBS1-EMQ2801Q-SR4 5,200|SB1-EMQ28010Q-SR4 4,800
o¥: S DEM-Q2801Q-SR4 SBS5-EMQ2801Q-SR4 26,000|SB5-EMQ2801Q-SR4 24,000
14 DEM-Q2810Q-LR4 SBS1-EMQ2810Q-LR4 16,700|SB1-EMQ2810Q-LR4 14,700
o3 DEM-Q2810Q-LR4 SBS5-EMQ2810Q-LR4 83,500|SB5-EMQ2810Q-LR4 73,500
14 DEM-QX10Q-LR4 SBS1-EMQX10Q-LR4 13,600|SB1-EMQX10Q-LR4 12,000
=3 DEM-QX10Q-LR4 SBS5-EMQX10Q-LR4 68,000|SB5-EMQX10Q-LR4 60,000




(2024F4R1BLEDOHAES L VIHREFICOVLT]

X RELHREOUBRDOI-DDERTT, KU FOBEHINTOAVELINIARELISVET

MET@mE L, 2024F4R 1B U RICHEFTFHRIMAOEDOY X b TF,

2024 F AR 1RLGEICMAE &, BEOEHFOHEIF. BHAOAMEMERET JHEREZS W,

WEHLEY F/Ay 7{RSF

2024%2R

EREH WRES

HRTRE

fREflE (BiA)

BRFEE BT

R (F5)

14 DEM-S2801SR
54 DEM-S2801SR
14 DEM-S2810LR
5% DEM-S2810LR
14 DGS-712

54 DGS-712

14 DAP-3666/A1
5% DAP-3666/A1
1F DAP-X2810/A1
¥ DAP-X2810/A1
14 DAP-X2850/A1
5% DAP-X2850/A1
14 DNH-100/A1
¥ DNH-100/A1
14 DPS-200A/A2
o3 DPS-200A/A2
14 DPS-500A/A2
o¥: S DPS-500A/A2
14 DPS-520/A1
o3 DPS-520/A1
14 DPS-700/B1
¥ DPS-700/B1
14 DPS-800

5% DPS-800

14 DPS-CB150-2PS

5 DPS-CB150-2PS

SBS1-EMS2801SR
SBS5-EMS2801SR
SBS1-EMS2810LR
SBS5-EMS2810LR
SBS1-GS712
SBS5-GS712
SBS1-AP3666/A1
SBS5-AP3666/A1
SBS1-APX2810/A1
SBS5-APX2810/A1
SBS1-APX2850/A1
SBS5-APX2850/A1
SBS1-NH100/A1
SBS5-NH100/A1
SBS1-PS200A/A2
SBS5-PS200A/A2
SBS1-PS500A/A2
SBS5-PS500A/A2
SBS1-PS520/A1
SBS5-PS520/A1
SBS1-PS700/B1
SBS5-PS700/B1
SBS1-PS800
SBS5-PS800

SBS1-PSCB150-2PS
SBS5-PSCB150-2PS

3,300
16,500
8,300
41,500
1,400
7,000
2,600
13,000
2,100
10,500
3,300
16,500
1,700
8,500
1,700
8,500
2,400
12,000
3,100
15,500
5,700
28,500
1,200
6,000
500
2,500

SB1-EMS2801SR
SB5-EMS2801SR
SB1-EMS2810LR
SB5-EMS2810LR
SB1-GS712
SB5-GS712
SB1-AP3666/A1
SB5-AP3666/A1
SB1-APX2810/A1
SB5-APX2810/A1
SB1-APX2850/A1
SB5-APX2850/A1
SB1-NH100/A1
SB5-NH100/A1
SB1-PS200A/A2
SB5-PS200A/A2
SB1-PS500A/A2
SB5-PS500A/A2
SB1-PS520/A1
SB5-PS520/A1
SB1-PS700/B1
SB5-PS700/B1
SB1-PS800
SB5-PS800
SB1-PSCB150-2PS
SB5-PSCB150-2PS

3,000
15,000
8,100
40,500
3,000
15,000
3,000
15,000
3,000
15,000
3,000
15,000
3,000
15,000
3,000
15,000
3,000
15,000
3,000
15,000
5,000
25,000
3,000
15,000
3,000
15,000
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